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REGRABACIÓN SERIE
(SI/NO):

NO NRO. REGRABACIÓN
SERIE

REGRABACIÓN VIN
(SI/NO):

NO NRO. REGRABACIÓN VIN

VEHÍCULO ENSEÑANZA
(SI/NO):

NO PUERTAS: 4

Datos Técnicos del Vehículo

Poliza SOAT

Número de poliza Fecha
expedición

Fecha
inicio de
vigencia

Fecha fin
de vigencia

Código
tarifa

Entidad expide
SOAT

Estado

1708004112092000
30/10/2024 31/10/2024 30/10/2025

910 LA PREVISORA
S.A.COMPAÑIA DE
SEGUROS

VIGENTE

1708004095901000
27/10/2023 28/10/2023 27/10/2024

910 LA PREVISORA
S.A.COMPAÑIA DE
SEGUROS

 NO
VIGENTE

1708004081887000
27/10/2022 28/10/2022 27/10/2023

910 LA PREVISORA
S.A.COMPAÑIA DE
SEGUROS

 NO
VIGENTE

4147396902
25/03/2022 28/10/2021 27/10/2022

991 AXA COLPATRIA
SEGUROS SA

 NO
VIGENTE

24044301
19/01/2020 25/01/2020 24/01/2021

910 SEGUROS
GENERALES
SURAMERICANA
S.A.

 NO
VIGENTE

   

   

   

   

   

 Pólizas de Responsabilidad Civil

https://www.runt.gov.co/actores/ciudadano/consulta-historico-vehicular
https://www.runt.gov.co/actores/ciudadano/consulta-historico-vehicular
https://www.runt.gov.co/actores/ciudadano/consulta-historico-vehicular

